The Town of

GLEN ECHO

Chartered 1904

Town Hall e 6106 Harvard Avenue e Glen Echo e Maryland 20812 e (301) 320-4041

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:05 PM

8:20 PM

8:30 PM

8:40 PM

8:50 PM

9:00 PM

9:10 PM

townhall@qglenecho.org

TOWN OF GLEN ECHO
COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA

MONDAY MARCH 9, 2020
CALL TO ORDER: Polak
ACTION ON FEBRUARY 10, 2020 COUNCIL MEETING MINUTES:
BUDGET INITIATIVES: Polak
WASTE/RECYCLING PROPOSAL: Boa
FINANCIAL REPORT: Boa

TOWN OPS REPORT: Boa
e Street signs
e A Wider Circle community collection

BUILDING UPDATES & OTHER PERMITS:

1. Vassar Circle — Written Update from Joe Toomey
2. Code Enforcement — Written Update from Wayne C. Fowler

OTHER BUSINESS

Update on Livable Community Committee: CM Wilson
Land on Oberlin/Tulane: Polak

April Council Meeting April 13 (Day after Easter)

May Council Meeting rescheduled for May 18

el A

ADJOURNMENT


mailto:townhall@glenecho.org

