

The Town of  
*GLEN ECHO*  
Chartered 1904

**Town Hall • 6106 Harvard Avenue • Glen Echo • Maryland 20812 • (301) 320-4041**  
[townhall@glenecho.org](mailto:townhall@glenecho.org)

**TOWN OF GLEN ECHO  
COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA  
MONDAY MARCH 9, 2020**

8:00 PM	CALL TO ORDER: Polak
8:00 PM	ACTION ON FEBRUARY 10, 2020 COUNCIL MEETING MINUTES:
8:05 PM	BUDGET INITIATIVES: Polak
8:20 PM	WASTE/RECYCLING PROPOSAL: Boa
8:30 PM	FINANCIAL REPORT: Boa
8:40 PM	TOWN OPS REPORT: Boa <ul style="list-style-type: none"><li>• Street signs</li><li>• A Wider Circle community collection</li></ul>
8:50 PM	BUILDING UPDATES & OTHER PERMITS: <ul style="list-style-type: none"><li>1. <b>Vassar Circle</b> – Written Update from Joe Toomey</li><li>2. <b>Code Enforcement</b> – Written Update from Wayne C. Fowler</li></ul>
9:00 PM	OTHER BUSINESS <ul style="list-style-type: none"><li>1. <b>Update on Livable Community Committee: CM Wilson</b></li><li>2. <b>Land on Oberlin/Tulane: Polak</b></li><li>3. <b>April Council Meeting April 13 (Day after Easter)</b></li><li>4. <b>May Council Meeting rescheduled for <u>May 18</u></b></li></ul>
9:10 PM	ADJOURNMENT